Amtliche Vermessung
Kanton Schwyz

Gemeinde Feusisberg

Grundstiicksbeschrieb Grundstiick-Nr: 335
E-GRID: CH607838432606
GrundstUcksart: Liegenschaft
Plan Nr: 14 Flache Grundstiick: 00ha 08a17 m?
Flurname: Sihlegg
Art Bodenbedeckung Nummer ha a m? Objektname

Strasse, Weg

Acker, Wiese, Weide
fliessendes Gewasser
geschlossener Wald

TOTAL FLACHE

30
19
21
47

17

Durchgeflihrte Mutationen: 514

Hinweise:

Erstelldatum PDF: 25.10.2025
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